TMModel Codes and How to Order
5. Desoutter Inc 24415 Halstead Road Farmington Hills Michigan 48335 USA telephone +1 248 476 5358 facsimile +1 248 476 3819
Model Type – Pages 6-27
Pneumatic Feed and Drive
AFD205 0.29HP (0.22kW)
AFD215 0.29HP (0.22kW)
AFD415 0.50HP (0.38kW)
AFD/AFT60 0.70HP (0.52kW)
Pneumatic Feed, Electric Drive
AFDE200 0.33HP (0.25kW)
AFDE400 0.40HP (0.33kW)
AFDE410 1.00HP (0.75kW)
AFDE600 0.40HP (0.33kW)
AFDE610 1.00HP (0.75kW)
AFDE620 1.50HP (1.10kW)
AFDE700 2.00HP (1.50kW)
AFDE710 3.00HP (2.20kW)
Electric Feed and Drive via Leadscrew
AFTE270 0.24HP (0.18kW)
AFTE470 0.50HP (0.38kW)
AFTE480 1.00HP (0.75kW)
No Load Speed – Pages 6-27
The free output speed of the
drill or tapper with no drilling or
tapping load applied.
Control Block – Page 28
A1 – Full feature type(1) – Automatic
cycle
A6 – Simple type(1)(2) – Remote cycle
control
A7 – Leadscrew type – PNP
A8 – Leadscrew type – NPN
Output Spindle(2) – Pages 30/31
Output spindle to be supplied. (1) Not required on AFTE models.
(2) Does not apply for AFD60 and AFT60.
How to Order
AFDE400
Model Code No Load Speed Control
Block
Output
Spindle
– – +2850 A1 B24
Lou Zampini
New Stamp
TM Accessories Multiple Spindle Heads
34. Desoutter Inc 24415 Halstead Road Farmington Hills Michigan 48335 USA telephone +1 248 476 5358 facsimile +1 248 476 3819
Multiple Spindle Heads
• Range of adjustable spindle positions for 2, 3
and 4 spindle heads
• Special fixed spindle heads available for non
standard hole patterns or dedicated
applications
NUMBER OF SPINDLE CENTRES OR PCD MAXIMUM COLLET SIZE AFD205 AFD415 AFD60 AFDE600 AFDE700 AFTE270 AFTE470 COLLET TYPE
SPINDLES AFD215 AFDE400 AFDE610 AFDE710 AFTE480 (SEE PAGE 36)
AFDE200 AFDE410 AFDE620
mm ins mm ins
Multiple Spindle Head Part Numbers
9.5-54 0.37-2.13 4.00 0.157 174183 92142 – – – – – A
12.7-64 0.50-2.52 6.50 0.256 – 92152 – – – – – B
2 18.4-87.3 0.72-3.44 7.00 0.276 – 92162 52362 104062 – – – C
19-95 0.75-3.74 9.50 0.374 – 106662 204183 106672 – – – D
41.1-109.9 1.62-4.33 7.00 0.276 – 92172 52462 104022 – – – C
3 inline 20.5-55.5 0.81-2.19 7.00 0.276 – 92182 52442 104032 – – – C
3 PCD 27.3-96.2 1.07-3.79 7.00 0.276 – 92192 52392 104042 – – – C
4 PCD 41.1-109.9 1.62-4.33 7.00 0.276 – 92202 52422 104052 – – – C
Fixed – – – – – MSD100 MSD200 MSD200 MSD300 – – –
drilling specification
NUMBER OF SPINDLE CENTRES OR PCD MAXIMUM COLLET SIZE AFD205 AFD415 AFD60 AFDE600 AFDE700 AFTE270 AFTE470 COLLET TYPE
SPINDLES AFD215 AFDE400 AFDE610 AFDE710 AFTE480 (SEE PAGE 36)
AFDE200 AFDE410 AFDE620
mm ins mm ins
Multiple Spindle Head Part Numbers
9.5-54 0.37-2.13 4.00 0.157 – – – – – 174183 92142 A
12.7-64 0.50-2.52 6.50 0.256 204173 92222 – – – – 92152 B
2 18.4-87.3 0.72-3.44 7.00 0.276 – 92232 – 104122 – – 92162 C
19-95 0.75-3.74 9.50 0.374 – 106682 204193 106692 – – 106662 D
41.1-109.9 1.62-4.33 7.00 0.276 – 92242 – 104072 – – 92172 C
3 inline 20.5-55.5 0.81-2.19 7.00 0.276 – 92252 – 104082 – – 92182 C
3 PCD 27.3-96.2 1.07-3.79 7.00 0.276 – 92262 – 104092 – – 92192 C
4 PCD 41.1-109.9 1.62-4.33 7.00 0.276 – 92272 – 104102 – – 92202 C
Fixed – – – – – MST100 MST200 MST200 MSD300 – MSD100 –
tapping(1)
specification
(1) All tapping heads incorporate a reversing gearbox except heads for AFDE700/710 and AFTE270/470/480
(2) How to order
Examples:
AFDE200-2850-A1 + K32 + 174183 AFD60-2100 + 52442
AFD415-3400-A6 + B24 + 92182 AFDE70-950-A1-T35 + MSD300
AFDE610-900-A1 + B24 + 104092
AFD205 AFD415 AFD60 AFDE600 AFDE700 AFTE270 AFTE470
AFD215 AFDE400 AFDE610 AFDE710 AFTE480
AFDE200 AFDE410 AFDE620
Multiple Spindle Head Part Numbers
K32 B24 – B24 T35 K32 B24
output spindles for use with multiple spindle heads(2)
specification
TMAccessories Multiple Spindle Heads
35. Desoutter Inc 24415 Halstead Road Farmington Hills Michigan 48335 USA telephone +1 248 476 5358 facsimile +1 248 476 3819
PART NO. MAXIMUM MINIMUM/MAXIMUM MINIMUM MAXIMUM C D F H
SPEED CENTRES PCD PCD
rpm mm ins mm ins mm ins mm ins mm ins mm ins mm ins
174183 5300 9.5-66.7 0.37-2.63 – – – – 50.8 2.00 83 3.27 50.8 2.00 169.5 6.67
204173 5300 12.7-64 0.50-2.52 – – – – 50.8 2.00 83 3.27 50.8 2.00 206.1 8.11
92142 5300 9.5-54 0.37-2.13 – – – – 50.8 2.00 83 3.27 50.8 2.00 175.4 6.91
92152 7000 12.7-64 0.50-2.52 – – – – 50.8 2.00 83 3.27 50.8 2.00 175.4 6.91
92162 8500 18.4-87.3 0.72-3.44 – – – – 62 2.44 115 4.53 60 2.36 196 7.72
106662 5300 19-95 0.75-3.74 – – – – 76 2.99 124 4.88 68.3 2.69 212 8.35
92172 8500 41.1-109.9 1.62-4.33 – – – – 62 2.44 137 5.39 60 2.36 196 7.72
92182 8500 20.5-55.5 0.81-2.19 – – – – 62 2.44 137 5.39 60 2.36 196 7.72
92192 8500 – – 27.3 1.07 96.2 3.79 108 4.25 116 4.57 60 2.36 196 7.72
92202 8500 – – 41.1 1.62 109.9 4.33 138 5.43 116 4.57 60 2.36 196 7.72
92222 1400 12.7-64 0.50-2.52 – – – – 50.8 2.00 83 3.27 50.8 2.00 233.8 9.20
92232 1400 18.4-64 0.72-3.44 – – – – 62 2.44 115 4.53 60 2.36 253 9.96
106682 1500 19-95 0.75-3.74 – – – – 76 2.99 124 4.88 68.3 2.69 261.5 10.30
92242 1400 41.1-109.9 1.62-4.33 – – – – 62 2.44 137 5.39 60 2.36 253 9.96
92252 1400 20.5-55.5 0.81-2.19 – – – – 62 2.44 137 5.39 60 2.36 253 9.96
92262 1400 – – 27.3 1.07 96.2 3.79 108 4.25 116 4.57 60 2.36 253 9.96
92272 1400 – – 41.1 1.62 109.9 4.33 138 5.43 116 4.57 60 2.36 253 9.96
52362 8500 18.4-87.3 0.72-3.44 – – – – 62 2.44 115 4.53 60 2.36 193.5 7.62
204183 5300 19-95 0.75-3.74 – – – – 76 2.99 124 4.88 68.3 2.69 188 7.40
52462 8500 41.1-109.9 1.62-4.33 – – – – 62 2.44 137 5.39 60 2.36 193.5 7.62
52442 8500 20.5-55.5 0.81-2.19 – – – – 62 2.44 137 5.39 60 2.36 193.5 7.62
52392 8500 – – 27.3 1.07 96.2 3.79 108 4.25 116 4.57 60 2.36 193.5 7.62
52422 8500 – – 41.1 1.62 109.9 4.33 138 5.43 116 4.57 60 2.36 193.5 7.62
204193 700 19-95 0.75-3.74 – – – – 76 2.99 124 4.88 68.3 2.69 260.4 10.25
104062 8500 18.4-87.3 0.72-3.44 – – – – 62 2.44 115 4.53 60 2.36 196 7.72
106672 5300 19-95 0.75-3.74 – – – – 76 2.99 124 4.88 68.3 2.69 211 8.31
104022 8500 41.1-109.9 1.62-4.33 – – – – 62 2.44 137 5.39 60 2.36 196 7.72
104032 8500 20.5-55.5 0.81-2.19 – – – – 62 2.44 137 5.39 60 2.36 196 7.72
104042 8500 – – 27.3 1.07 96.2 3.79 108 4.25 116 4.57 60 2.36 196 7.72
104052 8500 – – 41.1 1.62 109.9 4.33 138 5.43 116 4.57 60 2.36 196 7.72
104122 1400 18.4-87.3 0.72-3.44 – – – – 62 2.44 115 4.53 60 2.36 196 7.72